
GRADUATE REFERRALS
 See how we can help your business

Blink Tees 
Steve Long
steve@blinktees.com 

Crafted Wild Cabinetry 
Kyle Kiperman
kyle.kiperman@craftedwild.com 

DJ’s Auto Service 
Dan Origer
dan@djsautoservice.net

E-M Metal Fabricators 
Gladys Moscoso
emmetalfab@msn.com

Knockout Prints 
Shannon Thomas
s.thomas@knockoutprints.com

Lakeshore Title Agency 
Min Bowler
mbowler@lstitle.com

Obscura 
Curtis Newborn
curtis@curtisnewborn.com

Relish Catering 
John Eggert
johneggert@relishcateringkitchen.com

The House Doctors Property Inspections 
Rick Carlberg
rick@housedoctorsinc.com 

Xtra Mile Running 
Christopher Schiel
chris@xtramilerunning.com

To learn more about how these business owners 
benefitted from NLNW, read their Success Stories:
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